20

16

3

14

15

17

24

19

21

26

PPERREE.

WHEN I'M DEAD AND GONE
McGuiness Flint - Phonogram

NU DANS JE NOOIT MEER

Anja - Dureco

IN DE HEMEL IS GEEN BIER

Leo den Hop - Polydor/Dorus - Phonogram
DO IT

Neil Diamond - Dureco (Gerard de Vries)
IT'"S SO EASY

Andy Williams - CBS/Artone

TRIED SO HARD

Flying Burrito Brothers - Ariola/ CNR
BLACK MAGIC WOMAN

Santana - CBS/Artone

AHA DAT IS MARIE

Wama’s - CNR (Tom)

DOES ANYBODY REALLY

Chicago - CBS/Artone

FOOL ON THE HILL

Shirley Bassey - Bovema

LITTLE MORE LINE

Labi Siffre - Polydor

TELL ME

Patricia - Bovema

| THINK | LOVE YOU

Partridge Family - Bovema

REVIVAL

The Aliman Brothers - Polydor
IMMIGRANT SONG

Led Zeppelin - Polydor (Henk van Dorp)

ALARMSCHIJF

WHEN I'M DEAD AND GONE
McGuiness Flint - Phonogram

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

28

30

MR. BOJANGLES

Nitti Gritti Dirt Band - Bovema

MAGGIE

Red Bone - CBS/Artone

SATIN RED AND BLACK VELVET WOMAN
Dave Mason - Bovema (Klaas Vaak)

DE OUDE PIANO

Willeke Alberti - Phonogram

NOTHING RHYMED

Gilbert O’Sullivan - Phonogram (Stan Haag)
ELISA

Tony Bass - Polydor

ROSE GARDEN

Lynn Anderson - CBS/Artone
THANK GOD

Peddlers - CBS/Artone
MEISJES VAN 13

Paul van Vliet - Phonogram
THE GREAT MAN IS DYING
Frans Hoeke - Negram

LAAT DE KINDERTIES
Liselore Gerritsen - Phonogram
HOUSE OF THE KING

Focus - Bovema (Will Luikinga)
POURQUOI LE MONDE EST SANS AMOUR
Mireille Matthieu - CNR

SHE'S COMING BACK

Alfie Kahn - Dureco

TOOK THE CAR
John Mayal - Polydor

(Chiel Montagne)

DRUK: N. VAN DAM & ZN., HILVERSUM



